
OPEN MINIBIKE


 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 24
 Lorenzo Di Cicco 
 10
 1:04.765
 13:00.089
 55.952


 21
 Tim Linde 
 14
 1:00.298
 16:03.461
 56.435


 46
 Joey Oppersma 
 13
 1:01.047
 15:18.605
 59.139


 54
 Robin Koolwijk 
 3
 1:05.491
 4:28.643
 1:05.491


 22
 Esther Berg 
 12
 1:10.471
 15:23.773
 1:07.832


 27
 Jaap Boer 
 3
 1:11.919
 5:02.913
 1:11.919


 20
 Marco Houtum 
 1
 1:57.186
 3:33.873
 1:57.186

JUNIOR B


 
 Competitor 
 Laps
 Last Lap
 Total Time
 Best Lap


 14
 Douwe Douma 
 14
 1:00.796
 15:19.533
 58.566
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 11
 Gijs Huisman 
 9
 1:02.685
 10:31.979
 59.378


 12
 Quinn Joode 
 14
 1:00.783
 15:30.858
 59.434


 88
 Finn Testers 
 15
 59.634
 16:10.447
 59.537


 44
 Casper Pennings 
 14
 59.572
 15:26.836
 59.572


 58
 Senne Botman 
 12
 1:00.789
 15:56.732
 1:00.104


 66
 Gino Suurland 
 14
 1:01.390
 15:25.646
 1:00.235


 72
 Dyon Bie 
 13
 1:03.442
 15:22.189
 1:01.232


 34
 Dani Koning 
 12
 1:03.618
 16:07.564
 1:03.562


 4
 Douwe Feenstra 
 13
 1:04.488
 15:28.578
 1:04.310


 69
 Sem Vange 
 13
 1:06.073
 16:03.258
 1:05.367


 10
 Leroy Dooren 
 12
 1:05.538
 16:05.612
 1:05.407


 16
 Luca Straten 
 13
 1:06.688
 15:56.745
 1:06.235


 27
 Indi Schunselaar 
 13
 1:06.953
 15:57.358
 1:06.644


 26
 Lizzie Groetelaers 
 12
 1:11.637
 15:49.652
 1:10.426
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Oppersma is 0.573s behind Douma.


